1/15 - ever felt disappointed by partner on Valentine's Day

Gender

1/15 - ever felt disappointed by
partner on Valentine's Day

Yes

No

Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight

US adults

36%
54%
10%
33128

Gender
Male Female
23% 48%
66% 43%
11% 9%
13996 19132

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 01 January | 1/15 - ever felt disappointed by partner on Valentine's Day
Age (5-way) 18-24 /25-34 /35-44 /45-54 /55+ | Gender

Gender: Male

Age (5-way) 18-24 / 25-34 / 35-44 / 45-54 / 55+

1/15 - ever felt disappointed by

partner on Valentine's Day 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+
Yes 20% 27% 29% 26% 17%
No 60% 59% 60% 66% 75%
Don't know 20% 13% 11% 9% 8%
Unweighted N 1106 2049 2267 2072 6502

Gender: Female Age (5-way) 18-24 / 25-34 / 35-44 / 45-54 / 55+

1/15 - ever felt disappointed by

partner on Valentine's Day 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+
Yes 33% 49% 57% 57% 45%
No 47% 40% 35% 37% 48%
Don't know 20% 11% 9% 5% 6%
Unweighted N 1727 3271 3507 3216 7411

Weight

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

All
23%
66%
11%
13996

All
48%
43%
9%
19132



1/15 - ever felt disappointed by partner on Valentine's Day

Sexual Orientation | Gender

Gender: Male

Sexual Orientation

Heterosexual /

Prefer not to

2lt disappointed by partner on Val straight Gay man Bisexual Other say All
Yes 20% 27% 28% 44% 22% 22%
No 69% 61% 62% 49% 50% 67%
Don't know 11% 13% 11% 7% 28% 11%
Unweighted N 10639 851 418 213 371 12543
Gender: Female Sexual Orientation
Heterosexual /  Lesbian /gay Prefer not to
2lt disappointed by partner on Val straight woman Bisexual Other say All
Yes 46% 37% 48% 41% 29% 45%
No 45% 54% 42% 45% 43% 45%
Don't know 9% 9% 10% 14% 28% 10%
Unweighted N 13695 447 943 258 495 15880

Weight

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



